UNOFFICIAL CO

*1817219960a	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	
Nick Barzellone 405-236-0003	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	
0.000	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	
T	\neg
McCoy & Orta, P.C.	'
100 North Broadway, 26th Floor	
Oklahoma City, OK 73102	
	- 1

	-
#1817212000m	
1817219008	-

Doc# 1817219008 Fee \$42.00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A. YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

DATE: 06/21/2018 09:48 AM PG: 1 OF 3

i wiccoy a Oria, P.C.	'		to the search and a second	
100 North Broadway, 26th Floor			•	
Oklahoma City, OK 73102				
	1			
	-	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FII	LING OFFICE USE ONLY	
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT F".E N JMBER		INANCING STATEMENT AMENDM		_
1810134096 filed 4/11/18		corded) in the REAL ESTATE RECC attach Amendment Addendum (Form UC	DRDS C3Ad} <u>and</u> provide Debtor's name in item	n 13
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement is Statement	dentified above is terminated with respect to	the security interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing this Termination	
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Ar sign as in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in a	nitem 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of Assignee in ate affected collateral in item 8	item 7c <u>and</u> name of Assignor in ite	m 9	_
 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 	ident ied above with respect to the securi	ty interest(s) of Secured Party author	orizing this Continuation Statement i	is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			<u> </u>	_
Check one of these two boxes:	ND Check on of these three boxes to: CHANGE name and/or address: Comp	pleteADD name: Complete iter	n DCLETE name: Civa mond on	
This Change affects Debtor of Secured Party of record	item 6a cr 6b; argainm 7a or 7b and ite	em 7c 7a or 7b, and item 7c	DELETE name: Give record na to be deleted in item 6a or 6b	.me
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Info 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ormation Change - prc vide only one name (6a	or 6b)		
OB. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	0,			
OR 66 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	- G			
OD. INDIVIDUALS SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL MAMI	, ADDITIONAL N	NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX	
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment	t or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7:	a or 7b) (use "xact, full name; do not omit, mor	lify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name	ie)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		C /		_
MORGAN STANLEY MORTGAGE CAPI	TAL HOLDINGS LLC			
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		14,		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		0,1	"	—
		0		
- INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			SUFFIX	_
c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POS	TAL COUNTRY	
1585 Broadway	New York	NY 10	036 USA	
 COLLATERAL CHANGE: <u>Also</u> check <u>one</u> of these four box Indicate collateral: 	es: ADD collateral DELETE	collateral RESTATE covere	d collateral ASSIGN collate	eral
This instrument only assigns the interest of MCAPITAL HOLDINGS LLC. The interests of	IORGAN STANLEY BANK, Note that the remaining Secured Partic	N.A. to MORGAN STAN es of record are not affe	ILEY MORTGAGE ected by this instrument	<i>†</i>
			P	,

_			
9.	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)	핓	
	If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor	R.A	Ī
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	- V -	1
	*** = - *** = - *** = - *** =		-

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

MORGAN STANLEY BANK N.A. OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Silversmith Hotel Chicago Downtown Reference No.: 4917.015 FILE WITH COOK COUNTY, IL

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

1817219008 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 1810134096 filed 4/11/18			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment for	rm		
12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME MORGAN STANLEY BANK N.A.			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME	-		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INI PALES,	UFFIX THE ABO	VE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE L	JSE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record req	ired for indexing purposes only	in some filing offices - see Instruction item	13); Provide only
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; To not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	f the Debtor's name); see Instru	ctions if name does not fit	
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME HH CHICAGO LLC			
OR IEDET PERCE	NAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
ISS. HELVIDO LE O GOTTAL IME			
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	NAL NAME		
0/			
•			
),		
	40		
	17,		
	9		
	C		
	,	T '	
		\C	
		7 %.	
		Ó	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of real estate		
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing	covering the prope	erty more specifically descri	bed on
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	Exhibit "A", attach	ed hereto and made a part	hereof
	10 South Wabash	Avenue, Chicago, IL 60600	3
	Parcel ID: 17-15-1	ID: 17-15-100-019-0000	
18. MISCELLANEOUS:			
III. MIISGELLANEGUS.			

1817219008 Page: 3 of 3



UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lot 4 and the South 1.06 feet of Lot 1 in Block 2 in Fractional Section 15 addition to Chicago in Section 15, Township 39 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel Number(s): 17-15-100-019-0000

10 South Wabash Avenue, Chicago, IL 60603

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS R. Clark's Office

COOK COUNTY TOORDER OF DEEDS

Reference No.: 4917.015

Matter Name: Silversmith Hotel Chicago Downtown

Pool: AHT 2018-ASHF